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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 6th round, Match #39

Friday, 29.08.2015, 17:00, "Kremin", Kremenchuk. 32°C. Spectators: 500

«Zoria» Luhansk

2 : 3

«Dynamo» Kyiv

12 Fedorenko Vladyslav
2 Sukharov Oleksandr
5 Borodai Oleg
3 Skvortsov Ehor
13 Kalinin Ihor
11 Lukanov Dmytro
15 Shapochka Denys
10 Romanov Serhii
14 Babasevych Maksym
9 Sliusar Maksym
7 Bielousov Denys

Substitutes
1 Smirnov Pavlo
6 Olenchenko Oleksii
18 Filinkov Vladyslav
17 Protasov Yevhen
8 Soldatenko Oleksandr
4 Volik Ivan
16 Vasylchenko Denys

1 Soldatenko Vadym
5 Osman Oleksandr
6 Kazakov Maksym
8 Miakushko Serhii
9 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
11 Yaremchuk Roman
13 Azatskyi Oleksandr
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
16 Shepelev Volodymyr
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
20 Burda Mykyta

Substitutes
12 Fastov Dmytro
2 Nesterenko Andrii
4 Boldenkov Valerii
7 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
10 Shchebetun Oleksii
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
17 Nemtinov Yevhenii

Referee:
Hryso Yurii
Assistant 1:
Matiash Viktor
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Yanenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Zhosan Anatolii
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 6th round, Match #39
Friday, 29.08.2015, 17:00, "Kremin", Kremenchuk. 32°C. Spectators: 500

«Zoria» Luhansk 2 : 3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
9 Sliusar Maksym 13'

13 Kalinin Ihor 15'

39' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor

13 Kalinin Ihor
6 Olenchenko Oleksii 46'

46' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan

15 Shapochka Denys 53'

7 Bielousov Denys
8 Soldatenko Oleksandr 57'

58' 11 Yaremchuk Roman

60' 16 Shepelev Volodymyr
7 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr

61' 6 Kazakov Maksym

10 Romanov Serhii 74'

75' 7 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr

77' 11 Yaremchuk Roman
14 Babasevych Maksym

17 Protasov Yevhen 80'

12 Fedorenko Vladyslav 81'

84' 20 Burda Mykyta
4 Boldenkov Valerii

85' 14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
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